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NATIONAL AEROMODELING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cont #

308
317
301
316
303
313
302
311
306

309
314
310
307
315
312
304
305

Cont #

303
313
302
311
306
308
317
301
316

304
305
309
314
310
307
315
312

Day 1/Line A/Round 1

Time Name

*kk ROUND 1 *kk
Kauffman, L
Molina, N
Afflerback, R
Touagas, L
Cohen, M
Nichols, R
Afflerback, R
Michaelis, M
Franc, S

8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM

Judges' Break (Pilots Switch Lines)
9:40 AM Lawrence, R
9:50 AM  Ozment, B
10:00 AM Meadows, B
10:10 AM Johnson, J
10:20 AM Renno, N
10:30 AM Miller, B
10:40 AM Dailey, A
10:50 AM Dorff, B

Day 2 /Line A/Round 3

Time Name

*kk ROUND 3 *kk
Cohen, M
Nichols, R
Afflerback, R
Michaelis, M
Franc, S
Kauffman, L
Molina, N
Afflerback, R
Touagas, L

8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM

Judges' Break (Pilots Switch Lines)
9:40 AM  Dailey, A
9:50 AM  Dorff, B
10:00 AM Lawrence, R
10:10 AM Ozment, B
10:20 AM Meadows, B
10:30 AM Johnson, J
10:40 AM Renno, N
10:50 AM Miller, B

Advanced

2025 AMA Nationals

Flight Order - Site 4, AM

Dist Cont #
5 312
5 304
2 305
10 309
5 314
10 310
2 307
8 315
5
2 301
5 316
5 303
10 313
7 302
8 311
5 306
9 308

317

Dist Cont #

5 307
10 315
2 312
8 304
5 305
5 309
5 314
2 310
10
5 302
9 311
2 306
5 308
5 317
10 301
7 316
8 303
313

Day 1/Line B /Round 2

Time Name

*kk ROUND 2 *kk
Miller, B

Dailey, A

Dorff, B
Lawrence, R
Ozment, B
Meadows, B
Johnson, J
Renno, N

8:05 AM
8:15 AM
8:25 AM
8:35 AM
8:45 AM
8:55 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM

August 18, 2025

Dist

g anN © oo

Judges' Break (Pilots Switch Lines)

9:35 AM  Afflerback, R
9:45 AM  Tougas, L
9:55 AM  Cohen, M
10:05 AM Nichols, R
10:15 AM Afflerback, R
10:25 AM Michaelis, M
10:35 AM Franc, S
10:45 AM Kauffman, L
10:55 AM Molina, N

Day 2 /Line B /Round 4

Time Name

*kk ROUND 4 *kk
Johnson, J
Renno, N

Miller, B

Dailey, A

Dorff, B
Lawrence, R
Ozment, B
Meadows, B

8:05 AM
8:15 AM
8:25 AM
8:35 AM
8:45 AM
8:55 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM

Dist

g onN © oo~

Judges' Break (Pilots Switch Lines)

9:35 AM  Afflerback, R
9:45 AM  Michaelis, M
9:55 AM Franc, S
10:05 AM Kauffman, L
10:15 AM Molina, N
10:25 AM Afflerback, R
10:35 AM Touagas, L
10:45 AM Cohen, M
10:55 AM Nichols, R

N OOl ol ooN

10



S

Cont #

306
308
317
301
316
303
313
302
311

315
312
304
305
309
314
310
307

NATIONAL AEROMODELING CHAMPIONSHIPS

LS

Day 3/Line A/Round 5

Time

8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM

Name

*kk ROUND 5 *kk
Franc, S
Kauffman, L
Molina, N
Afflerback, R
Touagas, L
Cohen, M
Nichols, R
Afflerback, R
Michaelis, M

Judges' Break (Pilots Switch Lines)

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM

Renno, N
Miller, B
Dailey, A
Dorff, B
Lawrence, R
Ozment, B
Meadows, B
Johnson, J

Advanced

Flight Order - Site 4, AM

Dist Cont #
5 314
5 310
5 307
2 315
10 312
5 304
10 305
2 309
8
7 317
8 301
5 316
9 303
2 313
5 302
5 311
10 306

308

Day 3/Line B/Round 6

Time

8:05 AM
8:15 AM
8:25 AM
8:35 AM
8:45 AM
8:55 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM

2025 AMA Nationals

Name

** ROUND 6 ***

Ozment, B
Meadows, B
Johnson, J
Renno, N
Miller, B
Dailey, A
Dorff, B
Lawrence, R

August 18, 2025

Dist

[é)]

N © 010~

Judges' Break (Pilots Switch Lines)

9:35 AM
9:45 AM
9:55 AM
10:05 AM
10:15 AM
10:25 AM
10:35 AM
10:45 AM
10:55 AM

Molina, N
Afflerback, R
Tougas, L
Cohen, M
Nichols, R
Afflerback, R
Michaelis, M
Franc, S
Kauffman, L



